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UV STERILIZATION CABINET BAIP-701
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UV STERILIZATION CABINET BAIP-701

UV Sterilization Cabinet are used to sterile various equipments.They are manufactured to the highest standards to
ensure reliable, sterile results. It rapidly disinfect clinical equipment, furniture and electronic devices.

Used in Hospital, Laboratory,House.

Also known as UV Disinfection Cabinet.

BAIP-701 UV STERILIZATION CABINET

[
SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Type

UV Ray Wavelength
Sterilization Way
Capacity

Power

UV Lamp Material
Shelves

Internal Size
External Size
Packing Size
Gross Weight

BAIP-701
With Ozone
253.7/184.9nm
2 sides of UV ray+1 side of Ozone
200 L
120w
Quartz glass
Standard 2pc, can be optional
518x523x778 mm
750x663x1200 mm
875x788x1265 mm
100 kg
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