





# **UV STERILIZATION CABINET BAIP-701**





## **UV STERILIZATION CABINET BAIP-701**

UV Sterilization Cabinet are used to sterile various equipments. They are manufactured to the highest standards to ensure reliable, sterile results. It rapidly disinfect clinical equipment, furniture and electronic devices. Used in Hospital, Laboratory, House.

Also known as UV Disinfection Cabinet.

#### **BAIP-701 UV STERILIZATION CABINET**



### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BAIP-701
Туре	With Ozone
UV Ray Wavelength	253.7/184.9nm
Sterilization Way	2 sides of UV ray+1 side of Ozone
Capacity	200 L
Power	120 W
UV Lamp Material	Quartz glass
Shelves	Standard 2pc, can be optional
Internal Size	518x523x778 mm
External Size	750x663x1200 mm
Packing Size	875x788x1265 mm
Gross Weight	100 kg



#### Biolab Scientific Ltd.

3660 Midland Avenue, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario M1V 0B8, Canada Email: info@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com